ETER is the new elegant full-light compact suspension. A monolith that ensures a homogeneous
direct and indirect emission thanks to the sophisticated optical refraction system. The flux of the single
light source is partialized by the internal diffuser, ensuring exceptional performance, great competitiveness and
a specific attention towards energy saving. ETER is available with PG optic, perfect for common areas and
passageways thanks to the diffused light and its refined design, while the innovative version with CPL
optic has a UGR<16 that satisfies the need for high visual comfort of office environment. Eter synthesizes
top-level performance in an ethereal body with an extremely slim profile.
Body

28
120
55
Antistatic methacrylate diffuser UGR<22.
Double emission luminaire for direct/indirect light.
Innovative CPL optics UGR<16. Double emission luminaire
for direct/indirect light.
42
CPL
PG
ETER
ETER
UGR<16 IP 40
IP 40UGR<22
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
62PG31K4 31W 4936 1419
62PG62K4 62W 9329 1419
62PG43K4 43W 6910 1979
62PG86K4 86W 13061 1979
62PG54K4 54W 8885 2539
62PG110K4 110W 16792 2539
62PG66K4 66W 10859 3099
62PG135K4 135W 20524 3099
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
62CPL31K4 31W 3324 1419
62CPL62K4 62W 6283 1419
62CPL43K4 43W 4655 1979
62CPL86K4 86W 8796 1979
62CPL54K4 54W 5985 2539
62CPL110K4 110W 11310 2539
62CPL66K4 66W 7313 3099
62CPL135K4 135W 13823 3099
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
62PG31K3 31W 4739 1419
62PG62K3 62W 8956 1419
62PG43K3 43W 6634 1979
62PG86K3 86W 12538 1979
62PG54K3 54W 8529 2539
62PG110K3 110W 16121 2539
62PG66K3 66W 10425 3099
62PG135K3 135W 19703 3099
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
62CPL31K3 31W 3192 1419
62CPL62K3 62W 6032 1419
62CPL43K3 43W 4468 1979
62CPL86K3 86W 8444 1979
62CPL54K3 54W 5745 2539
62CPL110K3 110W 10857 2539
62CPL66K3 66W 7021 3099
62CPL135K3 135W 13270 3099
C
O
N
T